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RNSE1U
Article Number: 859-34200

RapidNet Secure Enclosure, 1U, Steel, Black, 1/box

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

RNSE1U

RNSE1U

Black (BK)

• Works in conjunction with the RapidNet modular panels for additional protection of cabling. 
• Removable lid and drop down front provides access to cabling.

RapidNet is HellermannTyton's patented pre-terminated "connect and go" system which offers a high performance in
copper and fiber solutions for data centers and storage area network applications. These pre-terminated solutions do
not require on-site termination or certification testing which dramatically reduces installation time up to 85%.

RapidNet Secure Enclosure, 1U, Steel, Black, 1/box

Width W (imperial)

Width W (metric)

Height H (imperial)

Height H (metric)

Depth D (imperial)

Depth D (metric)

19.0 "

483.0 mm

1.7 "

44.0 mm

3.0 "

76.2 mm

Quantity per

Package Quantity (imperial)

Package Quantity

Carton Quantity

box

1

1

1

Material

Material Shortcut

Steel (ST)

ST

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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